34
Coaxial Cable Assemblies and Breakouts
Co
ax
ia
l
Ca
b
le
 A
ss
em
b
li
es
 a
n
d
 B
re
ak
ou
ts
®
All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise noted.
Sales: (909) 469-2900 FAX: (909) 629-3317 Tech. Support: (800) 241-2060
© 2001 Pomona Electronics. Specifications and prices subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A. www.pomonaelectronics .com
BNC MALE RIGHT ANGLE CONNECTOR CABLE
WITH MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +50˚ C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC Connectors and strain relief materials same as
Model 2249-C (p. 33).
Part No. Length PRICE
4276-C-12 12" 29.50
4276-C-24 24" 29.50
4276-C-36 36" 29.50
90338
ACCESS
BNC MALE WITH MOLDED STRAIN
RELIEF (ON RETRACTILE CABLE)
RATING: 270 VDC-90 VAC cont. duty, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: Shielded microphone cable
BNC Connectors and strain relief materials same as
Model 2249-C (p. 33).
Part No. Length PRICE
4487-48 48" 41.00
4487-60 60" 41.00
4487-72 72" 41.00
90349
ACCESS
Extended
BNC CONNECTOR - ONE END ONLY
BNC MALE TO BNC FEMALE WITH
MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω RG58C/U, .195"  O.D.
BNC: Body: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating
Dieletric: PTFE
Center Contact: Male: Gold Plated Brass;
Female: Gold Plated Beryllium Copper
Strain Relief: PVC molded directly to cable and connectors.
Part No. Length PRICE
4524-C-12 12" 15.55
4524-C-24 24" 15.55
4524-C-36 36" 15.55
4524-C-48 48" 17.10
4524-C-60 60" 17.10
90353
ACCESS
BNC FEMALE 50 OHM CABLE WITH MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
Part No. Length PRICE
4277-C-12 12" 17.85
4277-C-24 24" 17.85
4277-C-36 36" 17.85
4277-C-48 48" 19.70
4277-C-60 60" 19.70
90340
ACCESS
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58 type .195" O.D.
BNC Connector materials same as Model 2249-C (p. 33).
BNC MALE 50 OHM CABLEBNC MALE 50 OHM CABLE • FIELD
SERVICEABLE  CONNECTOR
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC: Body: Brass,Tarnish Resistant Plating
Dieletric: PTFE
Center Contact: Gold Plated Brass
Part No. Length PRICE
BNC-C-6 6" 13.45
BNC-C-12 12" 13.45
BNC-C-18 18" 13.45
BNC-C-24 24" 13.45
BNC-C-36 36" 13.45
BNC-C-48 48" 15.25
BNC-C-60 60" 15.25
BNC-C-72 72" 16.35
BNC-C-96 96" 17.55
BNC-C-120 120" 18.75
BNC-C-144 144" 19.95
BNC-C-180 180" 21.75
BNC-C-240 240" 24.75
BNC-C-300 300" 27.75
BNC-C-360 360" 30.25
BNC-C-600 600" 42.75
Part No. Length PRICE
1661-C-60 60" 10.85
90445
ACCESS
RATING:  500 VRMS Max., +80˚C (+176˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC Connector materials same as Model BNC-C above.
BNC MALE TO BNC MALE RIGHT ANGLE 50 OHM CABLE
Part No. Length PRICE
1383-C-18 18" 30.00
1383-C-24 24" 30.00
1383-C-36 36" 30.00
1383-C-48 48" 32.00
1383-C-60 60" 32.00
Like 2249-C (p. 33) with right angle.
Use to extend BNC cables.
Same high quality construction as 2249-C (p. 33) without molded strain relief.
Clamp nut and silicone gasket seal out moisture. Gold plated center contact and Teflon®
insulation assure premium performance.
3.98
1.09
3.58
1.06
1.06
1.60
Extended
Part No. Length PRICE
5260-48 48" 27.55
5260-60 60" 27.55
5260-72 72" 28.80
90349
ACCESS
90648
ACCESS
90445
ACCESS
90541
ACCESS
BNC MALE- ONE END ONLY
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
Part No. Length PRICE
6253-C-12 12" 28.50
6253-C-24 24" 28.50
6253-C-36 36" 28.50
6253-C-48 48" 28.50
6253-C-60 60" 28.50
90511
ACCESS
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC Connector and strain relief materials same as
Model 2249-C above.
Outer shell of BNC is blue thermoplastic.
Unique locking feature assures secure retention with the convenience of a push-on connector.
Use to extend BNC Cables.
BNC MALE 50 OHM CABLE WITH INSULATED
PUSH-ON CONNECTOR
3.58
3.67
1.15
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC: Body: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating
Dieletric: PTFE
Center Contact: Gold Plated
Beryllium Copper
Strain Relief: PVC molded directly to
cable and connectors.
L
Cable length is measured from the inside edges of the connectors.
3.67
Part No. Length PRICE
5697-6 6" 6.30
5697-12 12" 6.30
5697-18 18" 6.30
5697-24 24" 6.30
5697-36 36" 6.30
5697-48 48" 9.15
5697-60 60" 9.15
5697-72 72" 9.15
5697-96 96" 9.15
5697-120 120" 11.05
5697-144 144" 12.00
5697-180 180" 13.45
5697-240 240" 15.85
5697-300 300" 27.75
5697-360 360" 30.25
5697-600 600" 42.75